
T e Director of Secondary Education 
Govt. of Tripura 
Agartala , Tripura West. 

Dated, Agartala, 0 6 .July, 2020 

Sub : Furnishing the list of Top students in different category in connection with "Super 30" 
Scheme for the Class X (Madhyamik) passed out students of the year 2020. 

Sir, 

With reference to your letter No.F.13(5-37)/SE/GL-l/2020 dated 13-05-2020, I am to send 

herewith the lists of Top 20, Top 30 and Top 50 students of SC, UR and combined category 

respectively, based on the merit list of Madhyamik Examination for the year 2020. List of Top 30 

ST students have been send earlier. It is also to be mentioned here that these lists are 

based on the provisional results of Madhyamik Examination, 2020 and may be changed 

after Review as well as Self-inspection. 

It is pertinent to mention that the category of SC is prepared on the basis of the 

information received from the School. 

Enclo : 

This is for your information and doing the needful. 

Thanking you , 

(1) List of Top 20 SC students of Madhyamik Exam, 2020 
(2) List of Top 30 UR students of Madhyamik Exam, 2020 
(3) List of Top 50 COMBINED students of Madhyamik Exam, 2020 

Yours faithfully 



JERIAL RANK 

001 1 

002 2 

003 3 

004 4 

005 5 

006 6 

007 7 

008 8 

009 8 

010 9 

011 10 

012 12 

013 12 

014 13 

015 13 

016 14 

017 15 

018 15 

019 16 

020 16 

TRI PURA BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

MADHYAMIK EXAMINATION, 2020 

SC MERIT LIST 

SCHOOL NAME ROLL NUMBER 

RESHAM BAGAN H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/48952 

AMARPUR ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S. SCHOOL GOMATl/M/REG/12568 

GOLDEN VALLEY H.S.(+2 STAGE) SCHOOL NORTH/M/REG/42567 

BOXANAGAR CLASS XII SCHOOL SEPAHl/M/REG/29941 

BIMAL SING HA ACADEMY U NO/M/REG/38383 

BELONIA GOVT ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S.SCHOOL SOUTH/M/REG/175 74 

KABI NAZRUL VIDYABHABAN H.S.+(2 STAGE) SCHOOL KHOWAl/M/REG/23946 

VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH H.S. SCHOOL GOMATl/F/REG/11446 .. 
BRINTAK SIKSHA NIKETAN SOUTH/F/REG/20180 

NETAJI SUBHASH VIDYANIKETAN AGAR/F/REG/46979 

BODHJUNG BOYS'H .S.SCHOOL AGAR/M/REG/45541 

BELON IA GOVT ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S.SCHOOL SOUTH/M/REG/17592 

DHARMANAGAR GOVT.GIRLS' HS(+2 STAGE) SCHOOL NORTH/F/REG/41945 

MELAGHAR ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S. SCHOOL SEPAH l/F/REG/28662 

BB INSTITUTION NORTH/M/REG/42253 

RANIRBAZAR VIDYAMANDIR AGAR/M/REG/46727 

MANU H.S.SCHOOL SOUTH/M/REG/18905 

UMAKANTA ACADEMY (ENGLISH MEDIUM) SCHOOL AGAR/M/REG/50823 

BELON IA GOVT ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S.SCHOOL SOUTH/M/REG/17598 

UMAKANTA ACADEMY AGAR/M/REG/50433 

STUDENT NAME AGGR OVGR 

TRISHASREE DEWAN 487 AA 

YASHRAI DAS 483 AA 

NABODIT DAS 478 AA 

JIDAN ROY CHOUDHURY 473 AA 

SUBHAM MALAKAR 472 AA 

ANGSHUMAN DAS 470 AA 

ANUPAM BISWAS 469 AA 

RIYA DA'.5 468 AA 

MOUMITA MAHAJAN 468 AA 

ANTARA DAS 465 AA 

SAYANDEEP MAJUMDER 464 AA 

MAINAK DAS 462 AA 

SRISTI D~S 462 AA 

FALGUNI SARKAR 461 AA 

ARGHY.£1.J YOTI DAS 461 AA 

SOURAV DAS 458 AA . 
DEBJIT [))AS 457 AA 

ARIJIT DAS 457 AA 

RATNAdlP DAS 456 AA 

PRITAM DAS 456 AA 



TRIPURA BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

MADHYAMIK EXAMINATION, 2020 

UR MERIT LIST 

RANK SCHOOL NAME ROLL NUMBER STUDENT NAME AGGR OVGR 

1 NETAJI SUBHASH VIDYANIKETAN AGAR/M/REG/50291 DIPAYAN DEBNATH 488 AA 

2 SANKARACHARYYA VIDYAYATAN GIRLS' CLASS XII SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/48707 MEGHA SHARMA 487 AA 

;3 2 SHISHU BIHAR H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/M/REG/50696 ABHIRAJ PAUL 487 AA 

J04 3 UDAIPUR ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S.SCHOOL GOMATl/M/REG/11144 ALDRIN ROY 483 AA 

005 3 SHISHU BIHAR H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/47097 DEBADRITA PAL 483 AA 

006 3 SANKARACHARYYA VIDYAYATAN GIRLS' CLASS XII SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/48706 MEDHA SHARMA 483 AA 

007 4 NETAJI SUBHASH VIDYANIKETAN AGAR/M/REG/50371 DIPANJAN DEB SARKAR 482 AA 

008 5 BRINTAK SIKSHA NIKETAN SOUTH/F/REG/20177 MANDIRA BAIDYA 481 AA 

009 5 BB INSTITUTION NORTH/M/REG/42259 SHILAJIT DEB 481 AA 

mo 5 SHISHU BIHAR H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/M/REG/50750 UDAI SHANKAR PAL 481 AA 

011 6 NETAJI VIDYAPITH(E .M)H .S.SCHOOL UNO/M/REG/38316 RAJDIP PAUL 480 AA 

012 7 VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH H.S. SCHOOL GOMATl/M/REG/11437 SANCHAN PAL 479 AA 

013 7 PANISAGAR HOLY CROSS SCHOOL NORTH/M/REG/44522 SOURADEEP DEB NATH 479 AA 

014 7 UMAKANTA ACADEMY (ENGLISH MEDIUM) SCHOOL AGAR/M/REG/50875 SWARNAB.SAHA 479 AA 

015 8 NORTH POINT SCHOOL NORTH/M/REG/42750 SHIBAM DE 478 AA 

016 8 NUTANNAGAR GIRLS'H.S.SCHOOL l AGAR/F/REG/50005 SUKARNYA DAlTA 478 AA 

017 8 SHISHU NIKETAN H.S. SCHOOL ~ AGAR/M/REG/50212 . DIPAK RUDRA PAL 478 AA 

018 9 B B INSTITUTION ~ NORTH/M/REG/42242 GRANTHIK CHAKRABORTY 477 AA 

019 9 SHISHU NIKETAN H.S. SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/50250 ANANYA DEBNATH 477 AA 

020 10 NETAJI VIDYAPITH(E.M)H.S.SCHOOL K UNO/M/REG/38300 HRISHAV BHATTACHARJEE 476 AA 

021 11 BB INSTITUTION NORTH/M/REG/42316 PRABAL SINGHA 474 AA 

022 12 NETAJI SUBHASH VIDYANIKETAN AGAR/M/REG/50368 RUPANJAN DE 473 AA 

023 13 NORTH POINT SCHOOL NORTH/M/REG/42749 ARKADEEP PAL 471 AA 

024 14 MIRZA H.S.SCHOOL GOMATl/M/REG/13647 SUBANKAR MAJUMDER 470 AA 

025 14 BELONIA GOVT ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S.SCHOOL SOUTH/M/REG/17589 JOYABRATA BHOWMIK 470 AA 

026 14 BELONIA GOVT ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S.SCHOOL SOUTH/M/REG/17610 SHAMIK SAHA 470 AA 

027 14 NORTH POINT SCHOOL NORTH/F/REG/42763 DISHARI BHATTACHARJEE 470 AA 

028 14 M.G.M. CLASS XII SCHOOL AGAR/M/REG/46827 UTTAM DEBNATH 470 AA 

029 14 SHISHU BIHAR H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/47125 SAPTADEEPA ROY CHOUDHURY 470 AA 

030 15 BELONIA VIDYAPITH H.S. SCHOOL SOUTH/F/REG/17177 ARUNIMA PAL 469 AA 

031 15 BELONIA GOVT ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S.SCHOOL SOUTH/F/REG/17641 TRISHA SIL SARMA 469 AA 

032 15 NEW SHISHU BIHAR NORTH/F/REG/43073 SUDIPTA NATH 469 AA 

033 15 NETAJI SUBHASH VIDYANIKETAN AGAR/F/REG/46978 PRAJUKTA PAL 469 AA 

034 16 VIVEKANANDA SHISHU NIKETAN SEPAHl/M/REG/31661 NITISH DEBNATH 468 AA 
-

035 16 DHANA SINGH CHOUDHURY MEMORIAL H.S.SCHOOL UNO/M/REG/40305 RAJDEEP BASAK 468 AA 



TRIPURA BOARD OF SEc;ONDARY EDUCATION 

MADHYAMIK EXAMINATION, 2020 

UR MERIT LIST -
16 DHARMANAGAR GOVT.GIRLS' H.S.(+2 STAGE) SCHOOL NORTH/F/REG/41875 DIVA BHATIACHARYA 468 AA 

16 FULBARI H.S. SCHOOL NORTH/M/REG/43645 MD TAYYEB HASAN CHOUDHURY 468 AA 

16 NETAJI SUBHASH VIDYANIKETAN AGAR/F/REG/46992 SURAVIDE 468 AA 

,9 16 RAMKRISHNA VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR AGAR/F/REG/49142 SWARNALI CHAKRABORTY 468 AA 

J40 17 UDAIPUR ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S.SCHOOL GOMATl/M/REG/11135 DIPTANU SAHA 467 AA 

041 17 MUHURIPUR H.S. SCHOOL SOUTH/M/REG/20303 SUBHADEEP SIL 467 AA 

042 17 ANANDA MARGA HIGH SCHOOL(ENGLISH MEDIUM) KHOWAl/M/REG/23522 ANUVABHSUTRADHAR 467 AA 

043 17 VIVEKANANDA SHISHU NIKETAN SEPAHl/M/REG/31660 MEHERAJ ISLAM 467 AA 

044 17 VIVEKANANDA SHISHU NIKETAN SEPAHl/F/REG/31729 PALAK AICH 467 AA 

045 17 SHISHU BIHAR H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/47131 SIRSHA GHOSH 467 AA 

046 18 KAMALPUR GOVT.(EM)H.S.SCHOOL DHALAl/M/REG/32984 ATANU DE 466 AA 

047 18 CHANDRAPUR GOVT H.S.SCHOOL NORTH/F/REG/41811 ROSHNI ADHIKARI 466 AA 

048 18 DR BR AMBEDKAR ENGLISH MODEL SCHOOL AGAR/M/REG/49293 ABHIJIT RUDRA PAUL 466 AA 

049 18 SHISHU NIKETAN H.S. SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/50251 DEBMITA MAJUMDER 466 AA 

050 18 SHISHU NIKETAN H.S. SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/50288 ISHA ROY . 466 AA 

051 18 SHISHU BIHAR H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/M/REG/50753 TASH RIB SAHA 466 AA 



. 
TRIPURA BOARD OF SECODNARY EDUCATION 

MADHYAMIK EXAMINATION, 2020 

COMBINED MERIT LIST 

.AL RANK SCHOOL NAME ROLL NUMBER STUDENT NAME AGGR OVGR 

Jl 1 NETAJI SUBHASH VIDYANIKETAN AGAR/M/REG/50291 DIPAYAN DEBNATH 488 AA -
J02 2 SANKARACHARYYA VIDYAYATAN GIRLS' CLASS XII SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/48707 MEGHA SHARMA 487 AA 

003 2 RESHAM BAGAN H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/48952 TRISHASREE DEWAN 487 AA 

004 2 SHISHU BIHAR H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/M/REG/50696 ABHIRAJ PAUL 487 AA 

005 3 UDAIPUR ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S.SCHOOL GOMATl/M/REG/11144 ALDRIN ROY 483 AA 

006 3 AMARPUR ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S. SCHOOL GOMATl/M/REG/12568 YASHRAJ DAS . 483 AA 

007 3 SHISHU BIHAR H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/47097 DEBADRITA PAL 483 AA 

El08 3 SANKARACHARYYA VIDYAYATAN GIRLS' CLASS XII SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/48706 MEDHA SHARMA 483 AA 

009 4 VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH H.S. SCHOOL GOMATl/F /REG/1144 7 BARNALI DEBNATH 482 AA 

010 4 NETAJI SUBHASH VIDYANIKETAN AGAR/M/REG/50371 DIPANJAN DEB SARKAR 482 AA 

011 5 BRINTAK SIKSHA NIKETAN SOUTH/F/REG/20177 MANDIRA BAIDYA 481 AA 

012 5 BB INSTITUTION NORTH/M/REG/42259 SHILAJIT DEB 481 AA 

013 5 SHISHU BIHAR H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/M/REG/50750 UDAI SHANKAR PAL 481 AA 

014 6 NETAJI VIDYAPITH(E.M)H .S.SCHOOL UNO/M/REG/38316 RAJDIP PAUL 480 AA 

015 7 VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH H.S. SCHOOL GOMATl/M/REG/11437 SANCHAN PAL 479 AA 

016 7 PANISAGAR HOLY CROSS SCHOOL NORTH/M/REG/44522 SOURADEEP DEB NATH 479 AA 

017 7 UMAKANTA ACADEMY (ENGLISH MEDIUM) SCHOOL AGAR/M/REG/50875 SWARNAB SAHA 479 AA 

018 8 GOLDEN VALLEY H.S.(+2 STAGE) SCHOOL NORTH/M/REG/42567 NABODIT DAS 478 AA 

019 8 NORTH POINT SCHOOL NORTH/M/REG/42750 SHIBAM DE 478 AA 

020 8 NUTANNAGAR GIRLS'H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/50005 SUKARNYA DATIA 478 AA 

021 8 SHISHU NIKETAN H.S. SCHOOL AGAR/M/REG/50212 DIPAK RUDRA PAL 478 AA 

022 9 BB INSTITUTION NORTH/M/REG/42242 GRANTHIK CHAKRABORTY 477 AA 

023 9 SHISHU NIKETAN H.S. SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/50250 ANANYA DEBNATH 477 AA 

024 10 - \ ,:::TAJI VIDYAPITH(E.M)H .S.SCHOOL UNO/M/REG/38300 HRISHAV BHATIACHARJEE 476 AA 

025 11 BB INSTITUTION NORTH/M/REG/ 42316 PRABAL SING HA 474 AA .. 
026 12 BOXANAGAR CLASS XII SCHOOL SEPAHl/M/REG/29941 JIDAN ROY CHOUDHURY 473 AA 

027 12 NETAJI SUBHASH VIDYANIKETAN AGAR/M/REG/50368 RUPANJAN DE 473 AA 

028 13 BIMAL SINGHA ACADEMY UNO/M/REG/38383 SUBHAM MALAKAR 472 AA 

029 14 NORTH POINT SCHOOL NORTH/M/REG/42749 ARKADEEP PAL 471 AA 

030 15 MIRZA H.S.SCHOOL GOMATl/M/REG/13647 SUBANKAR MAJUMDER 470 AA 

031 15 BELON IA GOVT ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S.SCHOOL SOUTH/M/REG/17574 ANGSHUMAN DAS 470 AA 



I . .. 

TRIPURA BOARD OF SECODNARY EDUCATION 

MADHYAMIK EXAMINATION, 2020 

COMBINED MERIT LIST 

.Al RANK SCHOOL NAME ROLL NUMBER STUDENT NAME AGGR OVGR 

,2 15 BELONIA GOVT ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S.SCHOOL SOUTH/M/REG/17589 JOYABRATA BHOWMIK 470 AA 

J33 15 BELON IA GOVT ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S.SCHOOL SOUTH/M/REG/17610 SHAMIK SAHA 470 AA 

034 15 NORTH POINT SCHOOL NORTH/F/REG/42763 DISHARI BHATIACHARJEE 470 AA 

035 15 M .G.M . CLASS XII SCHOOL AGAR/M/REG/ 46827 UTIAM DEBNATH 470 AA -
036 15 SHISHU BIHAR H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/47125 SAPTADEEPA ROY CHOUDHURY 470 AA 

037 16 BELONIA VIDYAPITH H.S. SCHOOL SOUTH/F/REG/17177 ARUNIMA PAL . 469 AA 

038 16 BELON IA GOVT ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S.SCHOOL SOUTH/F /R EG/17641 TRISHA SIL SARMA 469 AA 

039 16 KABI NAZRUL VIDYABHABAN H.S.+(2 STAGE) SCHOOL KHOWAl/M/REG/23946 A!'JUPAM BISWAS 469 AA 

040 16 NEW SHISHU BIHAR NORTH/F/REG/43073 SUDIPTA NATH 469 AA 

041 16 NETAJI SUBHASH VIDYANIKETAN AGAR/F/REG/46978 PRAJUKTA PAL 469 AA 

042 17 VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH H.S. SCHOOL GOMATl/F /REG/11446 RIVA DAS 468 AA 

043 17 BRINTAK SIKSHA NIKETAN SOUTH/F /R EG/20180 MOUMITA MAHAJAN 468 AA 

044 17 VIVEKANANDA SHISHU NIKETAN SEPAHl/M/REG/31661 NITISH DEBNATH 468 AA -
045 17 DHANA SINGH CHOUDHURY MEMORl.ll.L H.S.SCHOOL UNO/M/REG/40305 RAJDEEP BASAK 468 AA 

046 17 DHARMANAGAR GOVT.GIRLS' H.S.(+2 STAGE) SCHOOL NORTH/F/REG/41875 DIVA BHATIACHARYA 468 AA 

047 17 FULBARI H.S. SCHOOL NORTH/M/REG/43645 MD TAYYEB H.Ll..SAN CHOUDHURY 468 AA 
·-

048 17 . N.ETAJI SUBHASH VIDYANIKETAN AGAR/F/REG/46992 SURAVIDE 468 AA 

049 17 RAMKRISHNA VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMl\NDIR AGAR/F/REG/49142 SWARNALI CHAKRABORTY 468 AA 

050 18 UDAIPUR ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S.SCHOOL GOMATl/M/REG/11135 DIPTANU SAHA 467 AA 

051 18 MUHURIPUR H.S. SCHOOL SOUTH/M/REG/20303 SUBHADEEP SIL 467 AA ... 
052 18 ANANDA MARGA HIGH SCHOOL(ENGL~SH MEDIUM) KHOWAl/M/REG/23522 ANUVABH SUYRADHAR 467 AA 

053 18 VIVEKANANDA SHISHU NIKETAN SEP AH l/M/REG/31660 MEHERAJ ISLAM 467 AA 

054 18 VIVEKANANDA SHISHU NIKETAN SEPAHl/F/REG/31729 PALAK AICH 467 AA 

055 18 SHISHU BIHAR H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/47131 SIRSHA GHOSH 467 AA 
-· 



I 

TRIPURA BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
TOP ST MERIT UST OF MADHYAMlK EXAMINATION, 2020 

SERl/tL RANK NEW SCH SCH NAME ROLL NAME AGGR OVGR 

1 1 5Ml51 MELAGHAR ENGLISH MEDIUM H.S. SCHOOL SEPAHl/M/R~G/28642. ALBERT NOATIA 466 AA 
2 2 76010 BIMAL SINGHA ACADEMY UNO/r /REG/3.$414 MELISA CHAKrvtA 451 AA 
3 3 8V180 VIVEKANANDA SISHU NIKETAN Wt:ST /F/REG/25651 SOWARl DEBSARMA 448 AA 
4 4 GB016 BRINTAK SIKSHA NIK ETAN SOUTH/f'./REG/20193 KEYA MURASING 441 A• 
s 5 3A061 ANANDA MARGA HIGH SCHOOL(ENGLISH MEDIUM) KHOWAl/F /REG/23548 PIRKHA DEBBARMA 437 A+ 
6 6 41<113 KING OF ICINGS ENGLISH SCHOOL NORTH/F/R!ZG/44663 ZOSANGPUll 425 A• 
7 7 3A061 ANANDA MARGA HlGH SCHOOL(ENGUSH MEDIUM) KHOWAl/M/REG/23529 CHWNGSA JAMATIA 422 A'· 

8 7 1C080 CHAILENGTA GOVT. ENGLISH MfDIUM H,$. SCHOOL DHALAl/M/REG/35522 RASEL DE!3.BARMA 422 A+ 
9 s 8V180 VIVEKANANDA SISHU NIKETAN WEST /M/REG/25646 KUBUI DEBBARMA 420 A+ 

I 

10 9 8B128 BODHJUNG BOYS'H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/M/REG/45542 SAGAR DfBBARMA 417 A+ 

u 10 85017 SHISHU SIHAR H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/47137 SUTUNUKA OESSARMA 416 A+ 
12 11 8M148 M.T.GIRLS'H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/47597 SAHINA DEBBARMA ·413 A+ 
13 12 6H005 HOLY CROSS(SOUTH)ENG.MEDIUM H..S. SCHOOL SO UTH/F /REG/18185 MASAINU MOG 409 A+ 
14 12 8H167 HENRY DEROZIO ACADEMY H.S. SCHOOL AGAR/M/REG/46513 KAUSHIK DE!3BARMA 409 A+ 

15 12 85017 SHISHU BIHAR H.$.SCHOOL AGAR/f /REG/47122 RUDRAKSHI DEBBARMA 409 A+ 
16 13 20050 D£PACHERRA HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL GOMATl/f /REG/14254 SHRESTHA CHAKMA 408 A+ 
17 13 1A094 Al'-:ANDA ROAJA Mfr\'!ORIAL ENGLISH MEDrUM HIGH SCHOOL DHALAl/M/REG/36427 l<IRTII CHAKM!I 408 A+ 
18 13 ,85017 SHISHU BIHAR H.S.SCHOOI.. AGA.R/F/REG/47089 AYANTIKA DEBBARMA 408 .A+ 

' 
AGAR/M/REG/50729 . 19 1S SS017 SHISHU BIHAR H.S.SCHOOL RAJARSHI DEBB/\RMA 408 .A+ 

20 14 8J098 JAGATPUR HIGH SCHOOL WEST /M/REG/24 774 NELSON 0£BBARMA 40£ A+ 
. -

21 15 1N083 NAKFUL COLONY HIGH SCHOOL DHA LAl/F /REG/ 34 296 SWA.STIKA DEBBARMA 404 A+ 
22 16 6H096 HARINA H.S.SCHOOL SOUTH/M/REG/18808 SUMAN TRlPUAA 403 A+ 
23 16 SR038 RANGAPANIA HIGH SCHOOL SEP AH l/M/REG/32092 BICTOR DEBBARMA 403 A+ 
24 17 85017 SHISHU BIHAR H.S.SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/47095 DALIVA DEBSARMA 401 /I.+ 
2S 17 8B136 B.K.GIRLS'CLASS XII SCHOOL AGAR/F/REG/48019 SALKA DEBBARMA 401 At 
26 18 6HOOS HOl Y CROSS(SOUTH}ENG.MEDIUM H.S. SCHOOL SOUTH/M/REG/18136 AGU N TRIP URA 400 A+ 
27 lS 4P014 PANISAGAR HOLY CROSS SCHOOL NORTH/F/REG/44SSS PRATISTHA CHAKMA 400 At 
28 19 8N016 NETAJI SUBHASH VIDYANIKETAN AGAR/F/REG/47036 SONIA DEB13ARMA 399 A+ 

29 20 6J074 JOLAIBARI H.S.SCHOOL SOUTH/M/REG/15823 SOURAV REANG 395 A 
30 21 4Kl1S KING OF KINGS ENGLISH SCHOOL I NORTH/F /REG/44657 MERCY CHORfl 394 A 




